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Seuraottelu 7.2.2009, Nisula

Joukkuetulokset

[ta-Paijanteen Kalakaverit
Tikkakosken Kalamiehet

Koukku ja Paukku

Nuoret
Juha-Pekka Salonen

Naiset

Kirsti Mansikkamaki
M-L Rainivaara
Siiri Tuovinen
Maija Lahtinen
Maija Pesonen
Suoma Kovanen
Impi Pulli

Miesveteraanit 65.v
Matti Tonteri "Mato"
Kalevi Kovanen
Leo Pihlainen
Aarne Ylonen
Hannu Piira

Kalevi Piekainen
Raimo Saikkonen
Ensio Lahti

Juhani Virmanen
Esko Taskinen
Heikki Tuukkanen
Eino Tornvall

Niilo Ahonen
Raimo Koponen
Antti Murtonen

Miesveteraanit 55.v
Kari Lindberg
Matti Kukko
Seppo Pakkanen
Veikko Peltonen
Antti P6yhtnen
Pertti Reinikainen
Matti Hult

Reijo Kuisma
Vainbé Majanen
Usko Rantanen
Olli Lahtinen
Matti Tuukkanen
Lauri R6hmo
Pentti Matikainen
Jouni Tuominen

IPK
TKM
K&P

IPK

IPK

TKM
K&P
IPK

TKM
TKM
TKM

IPK
IPK
TKM
K&P
IPK
TKM
K&P
K&P
IPK
TKM
IPK
IPK
IPK
IPK
IPK

IPK
K&P
TKM
IPK
K&P
IPK
TKM
IPK
TKM
IPK
TKM
IPK
IPK
TKM
IPK

42085 g
33575g
20970 g

2100 g

3705¢
3270 ¢
3265¢
2360 g
2185¢
2020 g

200 g

5780 g
4450 g
4050 g
2910 g
2790 g
2470 g
2430 g
2070 g
19759
16859
1440 g
1255¢
10109

905 g

825 g

4295 g
3630¢
3615¢
3480 g
3465 g
2930 g
2860 g
2720 g
2635¢
2450 g
2415¢
2145 g
17209

845 g

565 g
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Miehet
Eino-Matti Lamberg
Timo Rautiainen
Keijo Flyktman
Atte Purojarvi
Pekka Heinanen
Hemmo Hirvonen
Jouni Neuvonen
Esko Pahkala
Jukka Salonen
Risto Masalin

IPK
TKM
TKM
IPK
IPK
K&P
IPK
IPK
IPK
IPK

7510 g
7240 g
5250 g
4565 g
3840 ¢
3200 g
2715¢
18709
14309
10259



